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LAGSKYTINGER!

Lagskyting 3x10 ungdom

1 Fredrikstad
Lars G. Lilleng
Camilla Paulsen Johannessen
Julie Paulsen Johannesen

2 Kisen
Martine Sve
Hanna Huser
Marius Granberg
3 Numedal

Eirik Sylte
Tor Vetle Hanserud
Trym Blegeberg Skirbrek

Lagskyting U 12 Liggende

1 Numedal
Inga Marie Hanserud
Eirik Navelsaker
Dagrun Laugerud Skaug

2 Sem Sportsskyttere
Leander Sone Einmo
Maria Danielsen
Mathea Lilleengen

Lagskyting U 14 Liggende

1 Numedal Rgd
Jorgen Bjerkgarden Kleiverud
Jonas Wibe
Jgrgen Sandbaek Bondal

2 Numedal Bla
Ingeborg Gjgsaether Tyse
Brede Jensen
Henning Hjallen

Side 1

267
272
275
814

266
261
225
752

254
224
267
745

288
281
267
836

271
258
240
769

277
283
285
845

286
273
274
833



3 Numedal Grgnn

4 Kisen
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Annbjgrg Laugerud Skaug
Sara Kristine Havik Johnsen
Helene Veres Andreassen

Marius Granberg
Dan-Andre L-Korsviken
Siri Anne Devi De Voogde

Lagskyting U 16 Liggende

1 Kisen Rad

2 Numedal Grgnn

3 Numedal Bla

4 Fredrikstad

5 Elverum

6 Numedal Ragd

7 Kisen Bla

Ingrid Jenslgkken
Hanna Huser
Martine Sve

Hanna Hunstad
Nora Midtgard
Sander Arskogen Vikhagen

Tor Martin Odden
Phillip Saude
Trym Blegeberg Skirbrek

Camilla Paulsen Johannessen
Julie Paulsen Johannesen
Lars G. Lilleng

Ruben Andre Myrset
Markus Lauritzen
Aurora Beate Myrset

Eirik Sylte
Tor Vetle Hanserud
Vilde Jensen

Trygve Erling Hjelseth
Hakon Ringnes
Trond Einar Rolstad

Side 2

278
270
284
832

284
283
245
812

294
293
201
878

293
292
291
876

277
292
286
855

282
285
287
854

288
279
285
852

284
277
274
835

277
262
282
821



